Attendance report for the period 2022-03-10 to 2023-03-09

Number Of

Number Of Different

Rider

Ride Type Rides Riders Female Appearances Female
Introductory 12 35 34% 58 48%
Short 40 81 45% 273 41%
Intermediate 44 67 47% 303 34%
Long 22 31 41% 92 23%
Off Road 11 31 48% 68 42%
Stamina 19 29 48% 99 39%
Building
Tuesday 41 43 41% 330 34%
Women's 26 27 100% 112 100%
All types of ride 215 139 43% 1335 42%

MIN, MAX and Medians

The median attendance is the attendance for which half the rides had an equal or lesser

attendance.

The concept is problematic for ride types with few rides, so the result from the algorithm is not

displayed for Ride Types with fewer than four rides.

Ride Type

Minimum attendance

Median attendance

Maximum attendance

Introductory

2

5

9

Short

14

Intermediate

18

Long

10

Off Road

10

Stamina Building

15

Tuesday

14

Women's

NININWFINW

R I e i)

8

Appearances -- how often did riders appear?

Appearances Number of different riders

Appearances

Number of different riders

67

1

22

3

63

21

42

18

39

17

37

36

33

32

31

30

29

26

UWIN| PR OINWIN|N|

25

24

23

N RWWRINR =N R RRP -

RINWIHs|OTJ|[00|©




