Attendance report for the period 2022-03-10 to 2023-03-09

Ride Type	Number Of Rides	Number Of Different Riders	Female	Rider Appearances	Female
Introductory	12	35	34%	58	48%
Short	40	81	45%	273	41%
Intermediate	44	67	47%	303	34%
Long	22	31	41%	92	23%
Off Road	11	31	48%	68	42%
Stamina Building	19	29	48%	99	39%
Tuesday	41	43	41%	330	34%
Women's	26	27	100%	112	100%
All types of ride	215	139	43%	1335	42%

MIN, MAX and Medians

The median attendance is the attendance for which half the rides had an equal or lesser attendance.

The concept is problematic for ride types with few rides, so the result from the algorithm is not displayed for Ride Types with fewer than four rides.

Ride Type	Minimum attendance	Median attendance	Maximum attendance
Introductory	2	5	9
Short	3	6	14
Intermediate	2	6	18
Long	1	4	10
Off Road	3	6	10
Stamina Building	2	5	15
Tuesday	2	7	14
Women's	2	4	8

Appearances -- how often did riders appear?

Appearances	Number of different riders
67	1
63	1
42	1
39	1
37	1
36	1
33	2
32	1
31	1
30	2
29	1
26	3
25	3
24	1
23	2

Appearances	Number of different riders
22	3
21	4
18	2
17	2
13	3
12	2
11	6
10	4
9	1
8	2
7	3
5	5
4	10
3	13
2	14
1	43